Timetables for Portsmouth, Fareham & Gosport Service Number 20

Valid from 10/02/2024 until further notice

20: Fareham - Wickham

Saturday

Notes:

Fareham Bus Station
Stop code: 1900HA040244

Working Mens Club
Stop code: 1900HA040197

Funtley, The Miners
Stop code: 1900HA040221

Knowle Shops
Stop code: 1900HAA19447

Wickham Square
Stop code: 1900HA110778

Service No.:

20: Wickham - Fareham

Saturday

Service No.:

Notes:

Wickham Square
Stop code: 1900HA110778

Knowle Shops
Stop code: 1900HAA19447

Funtley, The Miners
Stop code: 1900HA040222

Working Mens Club
Stop code: 1900HA040196

Fareham Bus Station
Stop code: 1900HA040240

20

1004

1013

1020

1027

20

1030

1039

1045

1052

1101

20

1104

1112

1121

1128

1135

20

1140

1149

1155

1202

1211

20

1214

1222

1231

1238

1245

20

1250

1259

1305

1312

1321

20

1324

1332

1341

1348

1355

20

1445

1454

1500

1507

20

1507

1516

1523

1530



